
11ème Rallye Régional de la Croisette
Classement ES6 Bramafan/Gourdon (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

1 PUPPO Anthony/VILANOVA Teddy Renault MEGANE A 7K 1 1 1 0:02:52,3

4 VONIC Pierre/PALLONE Jonathan Renault MEGANE FA 7K 2 2 2 0:02:53,7 0:01,4 0:01,4

8 VIANO Alain/MAÏANO Marc Peugeot 206 F2 14 3 1 1 0:02:56,7 0:04,4 0:03,0

7 PISTACHI Luc/DESCAMPS Jean-Charles BMW COMPACT WS F2 14 4 2 2 0:02:58,9 0:06,6 0:02,2

22 CLAUSI Thomas/GREFFIER Guillaume Peugeot 206 A 6K 5 3 1 0:03:00,0 0:07,7 0:01,1

3 TOSELLO Rémi/TOSELLO Marie Ford FIESTA R 5 6 1 1 0:03:00,3 0:08,0 0:00,3

14 DALMASSO Charlotte/DALMASSO Pauline ♥ Renault Clio R 3T 6 1 1 0:03:00,3 0:08,0 0:00,3

20 SALUZZO Olivier/BAGNIS Nicolas Peugeot 206 A 6K 8 4 2 0:03:00,5 0:08,2 0:00,2

11 AUTIERO Matthieu/ANDREU Axel Renault CLIO 2 F2 14 9 3 3 0:03:01,8 0:09,5 0:01,3

5 RAIBALDI Thibaut/SIBUT Sophie Renault Clio Williams FA 7K 10 5 3 0:03:02,8 0:10,5 0:01,0

21 PEYNE Christophe/HERMET Frédéric Citroën SAXO KIT CAR FA 6K 11 6 3 0:03:03,6 0:11,3 0:00,8

12 ROMANO Patrick/FLORIO Connie Citroën DS3 R 3T 12 3 2 0:03:04,2 0:11,9 0:00,6

27 PERRIMOND Clémend/JAMES Jessica Honda CIVIC A 7 13 7 1 0:03:06,0 0:13,7 0:01,8

36 PULIMENI Jérémie/PAVESE Nicolas Renault MEGANE F2 14 14 4 4 0:03:06,3 0:14,0 0:00,3

2 CASCIANI Frédérik/CASCIANI Laura Renault Clio FA 7K 15 8 4 0:03:06,9 0:14,6 0:00,6

48 ABRIL Stéphane/SEMERIA Sandrine Peugeot 205 RALLYE F2 12 15 5 1 0:03:06,9 0:14,6 0:00,6

55 DELORS Sébastien/BAGNOL Harmonie Peugeot 206 F2 13 15 5 1 0:03:06,9 0:14,6 0:00,6

17 CHARLES Morgan/BASSO Maéva Subaru impreza FN 4 18 1 1 0:03:07,4 0:15,1 0:00,5

32 FAUSTINI Johann/FOTIA Aurore Renault Clio F2 14 19 7 5 0:03:07,5 0:15,2 0:00,1

59 CIANCIULLI Alexandre/ICARD Lionel Citroën Saxo VTS F2 13 20 8 2 0:03:07,9 0:15,6 0:00,4

30 ROMERO Alexandre/ROMERO Serge Peugeot 306 F2 14 21 9 6 0:03:08,1 0:15,8 0:00,2

29 FERRERO Stéphane/SANCHEZ Anaïs Citroën ZX F2 14 22 10 7 0:03:09,0 0:16,7 0:00,9

6 CASANA Cyril/PILE Christophe Ford ESCORT COSWORD FA 8 23 9 1 0:03:10,0 0:17,7 0:01,0

15 PORTA Benjamin/ODASSO Jean Antoine Peugeot 207 R 3T 24 4 3 0:03:10,5 0:18,2 0:00,5

42 OURMAN Guillaume/PICART Maeva Renault Clio Ragnotti FN 3 25 2 1 0:03:11,0 0:18,7 0:00,5

40 MARIO Maxime/GUIGOU Pierre Peugeot Clio F2 14 26 11 8 0:03:11,1 0:18,8 0:00,1

18 SCAPECCHI Franck/BASSEE Olivier Renault GT TURBO FN 4 27 3 2 0:03:14,3 0:22,0 0:03,2

49 CHOL Jean-Michel/CHOL Christel Simca 1000 F2 12 28 12 2 0:03:14,4 0:22,1 0:00,1

45 BONSAUDO Adrien/BONSAUDO André Renault Clio FN 3 29 4 2 0:03:14,9 0:22,6 0:00,5

63 CARLAVAN Maxime/DAGHERO Olivier Citroën Saxo FN 2 30 5 1 0:03:16,0 0:23,7 0:01,1

35 GIORDANO Jean-Claude/AMAVET Thierry Renault MEGANE F2 14 31 13 9 0:03:16,7 0:24,4 0:00,7

26 PORRE Sylvain/PORRE Lucien Renault Clio FA 7 32 10 2 0:03:17,6 0:25,3 0:00,9

33 DESPAX Pierre/BONAL Elodie Peugeot 309 GTI F2 14 33 14 10 0:03:21,8 0:29,5 0:04,2

67 PERROTEAU Natacha/BASSO Sébastien Citroën DS3 R 3T 34 5 4 0:03:22,5 0:30,2 0:00,7

61 VIANO Allison/LESSER Katia ♥ Citroën Saxo FN 2 35 6 2 0:03:22,6 0:30,3 0:00,1

47 SCANDOLA Patrick/SCANDOLA Loïc Renault Clio Ragnotti N 3 36 7 3 0:03:22,8 0:30,5 0:00,2

28 DAUPHIN Lionel/ROMIER Sébastien Citroën SAXO FA 6K 37 11 4 0:03:24,7 0:32,4 0:01,9

50 FULCONIS Jean-Marc/FULCONIS Maxime Peugeot 205 GTI F2 12 38 15 3 0:03:25,4 0:33,1 0:00,7

46 BLANCHOT Anthony/FLAYAC Guillaume Renault Clio RS N 3 39 8 4 0:03:25,9 0:33,6 0:00,5

39 GARCIA Anthony/JIMENEZ Anthony Renault Clio F2 14 40 16 11 0:03:26,4 0:34,1 0:00,5
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24 BAILLON Florian/HYVER Sébastien Peugeot 206 XS A 6K 41 12 5 0:03:27,3 0:35,0 0:00,9

25 CLAUSI Mélody/URBE Benjamin Peugeot 206 XS A 6K 41 12 5 0:03:27,3 0:35,0 0:00,9

64 CORBIER Dylan/GIUGE Sylvie Suzuki SWIFT N 2 43 9 3 0:03:27,7 0:35,4 0:00,4

58 HERITIER Laurent/SIRVINS Thomas Peugeot 206 XS F2 13 44 17 3 0:03:28,6 0:36,3 0:00,9

68 MALABRY Jérôme/FRANI Jacques Citroën AX FN 1 45 10 1 0:03:29,6 0:37,3 0:01,0

57 MACE Jean-David/MAMBRUCCHI Morgane Peugeot 205 GTI F2 13 46 18 4 0:03:31,7 0:39,4 0:02,1

31 CORNEGLIO Kristopher/CORNEGLIO M... Peugeot 309 GTI F2 14 47 19 12 0:03:31,9 0:39,6 0:00,2

34 FABRINI Florian/FABRINI Frédéric Peugeot 205 GTI F2 14 48 20 13 0:03:34,3 0:42,0 0:02,4

56 FIZET Morgan/CASSAND Charlotte Peugeot 205 GTI F2 13 49 21 5 0:03:39,6 0:47,3 0:05,3

62 VONIC Anthony/VONIC Emilie Peugeot 106 S16 FN 2 50 11 4 0:03:41,4 0:49,1 0:01,8

69 BRUN Frédéric/NOVELLI Kévin Peugeot 106 FN 1 51 12 2 0:03:56,9 1:04,6 0:15,5

66 LATTY Magali/DEBOVE Fabrice Citroën DS3 R 1 52 6 1 0:03:59,8 1:07,5 0:02,9

54 FIZET Anthony/SILVY Marion Peugeot 205 F2 13 53 22 6 0:04:06,1 1:13,8 0:06,3

53 classés
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